


Bestar brand
Where tradition meets innovation

Our products offer traditional hand craft 
finished with a zest of modern feel

Bestar belief
To make every piece a work of art that 

lasts and embraces the nature of wood.
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Time Pieces 
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Time  Pieces

Time Pieces 

9045ZJX 
230×45×135mm

Classic Arch Skeleton Clock

9046ZJX 
230×45×125mm

Classic Champion
Skeleton Clock
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Time  Pieces

Rolling Square Clock

5078HJY
70x36x80mmH

Rolling Round Clock

5077WJN
70x36x76mmH

WJM

HJK

HJY

WJN
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Time  Pieces

7020ZJA-G2
200x200x35mm

7030ZJN-Y1
300x300x35mm

7040ZJN-03
400x400x35mm
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Time  Pieces

Arched Imitated 
Mechanical Clock (Small)

8641HJN / WJN
141x57x136mmH

Square Imitated 
Mechanical Clock (Small)

8642WJN / HJN
140x38x163mmH

HJN
WJN

HJN
WJN
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Time  Pieces

Arched Imitation Mechanical
Clock w/Battery

9041WJN
217x68x203mmH 
(MOQ:100pcs)

Arc Large Clock w/Battery

1017WJM
198x70x180mmH

9041WJN-S

WJM
WJN

Business Card Holder 
/ Penstand Clock

3645WJN-S
140x45x45mmH

WJM
WJN

Weather Station Paperweight

3675WJN
120x120x86mmH

WJM

WJN
HJY
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Time  Pieces

Pendulum Clock

7004WJN
125x63x148mmH(S)
7005WJN
187x74x250mmH(L)

WJM
WJN

Square Wall Clock

7007HJN
30cm:300x300x48mmH
7008WJN
40cm:400x400x48mmH

HJN
WJN
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Time  Pieces

Business Card Holder Penstand w/ Clock

3626WJN
145x48x48mmH

Business Card Holder w/ Clock

3648HJY
145x48x48mmH

WJM
WJN
HJY
HJV

Re-Setable Mini Clock

3600WJH
3600HJW
Solid Beech w/ Walnut
72x48x26mmH

3600WJH

3600HJW

*
**

**
*
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Time  Pieces

Multi-purpose Caddy w/ Frame

0058XJU
97x81x118mmH

XJU
XJX
XJY

Folding Travel Clock

5073HJY
76x64x25mmH

WJM
WJN
HJY

Desk Clock

8064HJU
90x35x108mmH

HJU
HJX
HJY
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Globe 
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Globe

5" Seesaw Globe Stand

Packing: 20PCS/8KG/3.5 CUF’T
130×130×205mmH

3.75" Globe Pedestal

Packing: 30PCS/8.6KG/2.4 CUF’T
95×95×175mmH

Packing: 20PCS/8KG/3.5 CUF’T
140×135×225mmH

5" Globe Chest Stand

Packing: 20PCS/8.5KG/3.5 CUF’T
140×135×240mmH

4504HDX

5" Award Globe Stand

4505HDY  

4506ZDP  4502WDN  

12



Globe

Packing: 6PCS/6.7KG/3.7 CUF’TCUF’T
203×203×350mmH
3300ZDY

8" Globe Stand

Packing: 40PCS/9.5KG/2.8 CUF'T
76x48x168mmH
0999SPU

3.75" Globe (with Gavel Base)

Packing: 40PCS/10KG/3.7 CUF’T
95×95×150mmH
4503ZDX 

 3.75" Locomotive Globe Stand
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Globe

122x97x130mmH
0907WPN

3.75" Globe Stand

250x96x145mmH
0911HDY

3.75" Globe Business Card 
Holder Pen Stand w/Memo

250x110x132mmH
0930HDY

3.75" Globe Business 
Card Holder Pen Stand

185x96x132mmH
0910WDN

3.75" Globe Holder Pen 
Stand+Pen

WDN
WDM

HDV
HDY

WPN
WPM
HPY

WDN
WDM
HDV
HDY
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Globe

95x95x185mmH
0966HJX

3.75" Globe w/Rotating Clock / 
Thermometer/ Hygrometer

HJX
HJU
HJV
HJY

120x120x212mmH
0967WJN

5" Globe w/Clock/ 
Thermometer/ Hygrometer

WJN
WJM
HJV
HJY

120x120x212mmH
0968WJN

5" Globe Weather Station

WJN
WJM
HJV
HJY

90x90x206mmH
0969ZDK

Educational 5" Globe Stand

ZDK
ZDB
ZDX

140x126x170mmH
0905WPN

5" Globe HolderWPN
WPM
HPV
HPY
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Globe

95x95x132mmH
0909WPN

3.75" Globe Holder

WPN
WPM

127x127x190mmH
0928HPY

Round 5" Globe Stand

WPN
WPM
HPY

130x130x190mmH
4500PDC

Oblique 5" Globe Stand

140x135x190mmH
4501ZDC

Checkered 5" Globe Stand

127x127x190mmH
0927WPN

5" Globe Holder w/ Marble

WPN
WPM
HPY
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Globe

203x203x320mmH
3384HDX

8" Desk Globe

HDX
HDU
HDY

203x203x325mmH
3385XJU

8" Globe Clock

XJX
XJU

203x203x450mmH
3343WJM

8" Globe w/ Rolling Moon Clock

WJN
WJM
HJY

203x203x450mmH
3381WJM

8" Globe w/ World Time Clock

WJN
WJM
HJY

200x200x350mmH
3363ZDC

Lighthouse 8" Globe Stand

216x203x280mmH
3383HDU

8" Globe Holder	

HDX
HDU
HDY
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Globe

Globe w/o Light
375x315x495mmH
Globe w/Light

3316ZDC

Full Meridian 12" Desk 

3316ZDC-UL
3316ZDC-CE

(100V~120V)
(220V~240V)

Lamp on

w/o Light
320x290x480mmH
w/Light

3314ZDC

Classic 12" Desk Globe

3314ZDC-UL
3314ZDC-CE

(100V~120V)
(220V~240V)

Lamp on

w/o Light
320x320x480mmH
w Light

3325HDX

12" Globe

3325HDX-UL
3325HDX-CE

(100V~120V)
(220V~240V)

Lamp on

HDX
HDU
HDV
HDY

w/o Light
310x310x470mmH
w/Light

3326HDU

12" Globe

3326HDU-UL
3326HDU-CE

(100V~120V)
(220V~240V)

Lamp on

HDX
HDU
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Globe

250x240x470mmH
3333ZDC

Lighthouse 10" Globe Stand

w/o Light
320x290x995mmH
w/Ligh

3321HDY

Internationalist 12" Floor Globe 

3321HDY-UL
3321HDY-CE

(100V~120V)
(220V~240V)

Lamp on

KD
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Globe

w/o Light
560x430x1060mmH
w/Light

3329HDY

Triumph 17" Floor Globe

3329HDY-UL
3329HDY-CE

(100V~120V)
(220V~240V)

Lamp on

HDX
HDU
HDY

KD

w/o Light
600x600x980mmH
w/Light

3328HDU

17" Floor Globe

3328HDU-UL
3328HDU-CE

(100V~120V)
(220V~240V)

Lamp on

HDX
HDU
HDY

KD
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Gifts and Accessories

 Business Card Holder

102x65x11mmH
2306WDN

Brass Business Card Case
WDN
WDM
HDN

111x73x39mmH
1315WDN

Name Card Holder

WDN
WDM
HDY

93x60x10mmH
1327WDN

Business Name Card Case

WDN
WDM
HDN

95x58x5mmH
1366BDN

Business Card Case 
(Silver)

WDN
HDN
BDN

106x72x9mmH
1336WDL

Walnut+Beech
Business Card Case

MOQ: 1000pc

MOQ: 1000pc
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Gifts and Accessories

 Business Card Holder

97x48x48mmH
1308WDM

Name Card Holder

94x70x47mmH
1350WDN

Business Card Holder

116x55x60mmH
1364HDU

Name Card Holder

80x95x49mmH
1355WDN

Business Card Holder

98x98x20mmH
1321WDN

Business Card Holder with Bearings

WDN
WDM

HDX
HDU
HDY

WDN
WDM
HDY

WDN
WDM
HDY
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Gifts and Accessories

Stationery Qrganizer
Stackable Storage Box

4671ZDH Single  Case(SM)
4681ZDH Single  Case(Med)
4691ZDH Single  Case(Tall)
4672ZDH Double Compartment (SM)
4692ZDH Double Compartment (Tall)

4673ZDH Triple Compartment (SM)
4693ZDH Triple Compartment (Tall)
4684ZDH Quad Compartment (Med)
4686ZDH Hexa Compartment (Med)

74x74x28mm
74x74x48mm
74x74x96mm
148x74x28mm
148x74x96mm

222x74x28mm
222x74x96mm
148x148x48mm
222x148x48mm

ZDL Blue
ZDB Black
ZDR Red
ZDH Yellow
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Gifts and Accessories

Magazine Holder

272x62x342(opened)272x62x212(closed)

4605FDB-R   Red
4605FDB-Y   Yellow

4605FDB-Q   Orange
4605FDB-G   Green

Stationery Qrganizer
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Gifts and Accessories

Magazine Holder

2807FDB-Q
286x108x315mmH100x100x40mmH

3x3 Memo Holder

1207FDB-Q

2807FDB-Q   Orange Rim
2807FDB       Black

1207FDB-Q   Orange Rim
1207FDB       Black

Packing: 200PCS/7.5KGS/1.5’            
107x70x8mm

Business Card Holder

2300VDC

Stationery Qrganizer
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Gifts and Accessories

73x73x120mmH
1591FDX / FDU

Rotating Pencil Cup
with Frames

FDX
FDU

106x52x109mmH
1597WDN

Note/Pen Holder

WDN
WDM

84x78x100mH
1564HDU

Pencil Cup

HDY

HDX
HDU

Stationery Qrganizer
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Gifts and Accessories

80x80x80mmH
1506WDN

Dice Pencil Cup

WDN
WDM

74x74x98mmH
1508WDM

Pencil Cup

WDN
WDM

124x124x140mmH
2059DDY

Revolving Office Tool Caddy

DDV
DDY

60x60x60mmH
1516HDY

Mini Dice Pen Holder

WDN
WDM
HDY

Stationery Qrganizer

28



Gifts and Accessories

Reading & Writing Accessories

Ring Binder Notebook

VDF  Red Maple

66x75x53mmH
0515WDN

Single Pen Stand w/Pen

WDN
WDM
HDV
HDY

(Square)90x80x20mmH
0510IDY

Single Pen Stand w/Pen

IDY
IDV

(Round)90x90x39mmH
0511IDY

VDC  Cloudy Black

182×110×16mm
208×156×16mm

1983VDC   B5 26 Rings
1984VDC   A4 30 Rings

1981VDC   B6 18 Rings
1982VDC   A5 20 Rings

260×195×16mm
300×223×16mm
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Gifts and Accessories

Pen Holder Collection
Handcrafted from solid wood, the wooden pen paired with 
a wooden base, brings a rustic charm to any desk.
The pen stand comes with a touch pen function, lets you write on 
papers while working with a touch screen. Also available with 
chains for counter-top uses.

2190HDX

Dome Pen Holder w/Pen
72x72x145mmH 2191WDN

Cone Pen Holder w/Pen
72x72x141mmH 2192WDN

Arcuate Pen Holder w/Pen
75x90x130mmH

2193WDN

Ringer Pen Holder w/Pen
48x48x154mmH 2194WDN 

Bevel Pen Holder w/Pen
48x48x154mmH 2195HDX

Fortress Pen Holder w/Pen
48x48x154mmH

(All available with silver chain)

WDN
HDN
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Gifts and Accessories

93x25x49mm
1015WPM

Curve Solid Wood  Stapler
WPN
WPM

154x46x47mm
1025WPM

Solid Wood Medium Stapler
WPN
WPM

100x51x28mm
1016HPY

Solid Wood Stapler

HPY
HPV

HPU
HPX

115x48x78mm
1892HDU

Tape Dispenser

HDY

HDX
HDU

100x35x46mm
1022HPU

Solid Wood Stapler

HPY

HPX
HPU

Reading & Writing Accessories
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Gifts and Accessories

Stapler

1034ZPH-V

1034ZPC 1034ZPJ-P 

1034ZPG-L 1034ZPB-Q 

1034ZPV-R

 96x35x36mm

1016HPB-H

1016HPB-X 1016HPB-L

1016HPB-R

100x51x28mm

Reading & Writing Accessories
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Gifts and Accessories

1620WDN

2.5" Round Magnifier (3X)
WDN
WDM

4610WDN
4611WDN
4612WDN

Wooden Clipboard 

WDN
HDN

230x164x5mm(A5)
320x226x5mm(A4)
436x320x5mm(A3)

1208WDM

4"x6" Memo Case

WDN
WDM

173x123x35mmH

1250WDN

4"x6" Memo Case

WDN
WDM

167x120x44mmH

HDY

   78x47mmHφ

Reading & Writing Accessories
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Gifts and Accessories

1630WNN
1631WNN
1632WNN

Hand Held Magnifier WNN
WNM

(3X)131x64x9mm
(2.5X)155x80x9mm
(2X)185x92x9mm

HNY

2760HDX

AZ Bookends
HDX
HDKA: 119x47x170mm

Z: 117x47x172mm

1720HDX

Bullet Bookends
HDX
HDK74x383x152mm/each

1718HDX

Book Style Bookends
HDX
HDK120x155x20mm/each

Reading & Writing Accessories
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Gifts and Accessories

Animal Collection

230x45x32mmH
1695D
Crocodile Letter Opener145x45x75mmH

2895D
Horse Tape Dispenser

144x45x54mmH
2395D
Rhino Card Holder

110x45x144mmH
2595D

Giraffe Pencil Cup

122x45x75mmH
2295D

Elephant Memo Holder

47x31x113mmH
1998D

Cactus Clip Holder

HDX
HDN
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Gifts and Accessories

Integral Collection WDN
HDN
ZDC
ZDN

2332ZDN

Business Card Holder

96x96x22mm

1932ZDN

Magnetic Clip Holder

96x96x22mm

2232ZDN

Single 3"x3" Post-it Note Holder

96x96x22mm

9032ZJN

Desk Clock

96x96x48mm

1034ZPN

Stapler

96x35x36mm

2732ZDN

Large Wood Paper Clip

96x34x30mm
2432-2ZDN

Double Letter Tray

350x270x99mm
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Gifts and Accessories

Integral Collection

2032ZDN

Stationery Holder

192x96x22mm

1634ZNN

2" Handheld
Magnifier (3X)

96x60x6mm

2431ZDN

Letter Holder

96x48x80mm

1941ZDN

Paper Clip Dish

96x96x22mm

1531ZDN

Double Pencil Cup

96x48x80mm

1532ZDN

Eight Single Pen Holder

96x48x80mm

2324ZDN

Mini Square Page-Up (Set of Eight)

20x20x20mm
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Gifts and Accessories

Bevel Collection
HDK
HDX
HDU
HDY
HDB

1371HDK

Business Card Holder

113x58x51mm

1271HDK

9x9cm Memo Case

103x103x51mm

2871HDK

Tape Holder

73x138x73mm

1571HDK

Pencil Cup

74x74x94mm

1005HDK

Standup Stapler

103x28x56mm

1003HDK

Medium Stapler

142x40x63mm

2471HDK

Letter Tray

270x350x50mm(Single)
2471-2HDK
270x350x153mm(Double)
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Gifts and Accessories

Bevel Collection

3416HDK

Mobile Phone Holder

74x74x51mm
1071HDK

Desk Pad

580x430x16mm

1494HDK

Letter Holder

159x79x87mm

340x99x33mm
2071HDK
Desk Tidy W/3"x3" memo+clip 
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Gifts and Accessories

Novelty Products

145x29x15mm (small)1626WDN
Streamline Solid Walnut Kinfe

166x47x24mm1627WDN

WDN

1872WPN

5M Taper Measure

74x30x74mm
WPN
WPM

1822WPN

1M Tape Measure Key Chain

38x38x15mm
MOQ: 1000  pc

WPN
WPM

1662WDN

Pristine 15CM Ruler

160x21x10mm
WDN

1612WDN

30CM Ruler

313x45x5mm
WDN
WDM
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Gifts and Accessories

Novelty Products

1054HDU

Desk Pad w/ Pen Tray

500x400x11mm
HDX
HDU
HDY

2003HDY

Writing Pad

350x280x9mm

HDX
HDU
HDY

1065ZDN

Desk Pad

650x440x5mm

1002ZDN
500x400x5mm

Desk Pad
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Gifts and Accessories

1937D
1938D
1939D

Visionary Veneer Notebook
148x210mm(A5)
105x148mm(A6)
102x102mm(square)

Beech(HDN)

Walnut(WDN)

Bamboo(BDN)

1645D

Letter Opener
202x33x13mm

CDH WDN CDG WDM HDN

Rainbow Pink

W
alnut

Rainbow Green
M

ahogany

Beech

1928VDN

Travel Journal Notebook
108x152mm

-B -G
-R -P

2279HDN

Triangular Sand Timer
54x48x120mm

HDX
HDU
HDY

2276WDN

Tri-Color Sand Timer
138x40x114mmH

Red   ：1min
White：3min
Blue   ：5min

Sand Glass with 
Marble (30 min)

2277WDM
90x90x191mmH

WPN
WPM

Elegant Hourglass (30 min)
2288WDN Frame: 94x45x154mm

Base: 136x86x22mm
WDN
WDM
HDY

Novelty Products
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Gifts and Accessories

3443WDN

Perpetural Calendar Tops

190x65x54mm
WDN
WDM
HDY

3824SDX

Gavel with Base

SDX
SDU

Gavel：75x48x270mm
Base：　120x19mm

3826SDU

Magazine Holder

Gavel：75x48x270mm
Base ：250x130x30mm

SDX
SDU

3822SDU

Gavel with Base Gift Set

SDX
SDU

Gavel：75x48x270mm
Base：　120x19mm
Box  ：300x200x60mm

φ

φ

Novelty Products
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Gifts and Accessories

Picture Frame Collection 
Every home and office needs beautiful picture frames for every precious photo.
Patented magnetic picture frames with elegant 'Back-in-Action' back-side design, allows you 
to hang picture using traditional ways, as well as on magnetic walls. Revolutionary picture 
insertion process, lets you change pictures in an instant. 

223x173x15mm

Hangs by magnets to any steel 
surface

Easel for horizontal surfaces Hangs on walls nailsInsert picture by lifting 
magetically held back
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Gifts and Accessories

Picture Frame Collection 
5x7 Picture Frames
Design and create a beautiful collage that you can proudly display in 
your home or office

Seasons -picture frames for every season

5101HD1 (spring) 5101HD2 (summer) 5101HD3 (autumn) 5101HD4 (winter)

GERMANY Patent：No.：DE Utility Model reg. No.20 2007  000 296.3
TAIWAN Patent：No.：M 312260

5102HDK (oak) 5102HDA (wash white) 5102HDU (mahogany)

Solid Wood

5102HDC (cloudy black)

HD1
HD2
HD3
HD4

HDX
HDA
HDU
HDC

-solid wood picture frames, come in four colors

223x173x15mm

223x173x15mm
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Gifts and Accessories

Patented Magnetic Picture Frame.
Available in four different prints.

5103PDW (white)

Sandblasted Accent Wood Grain 5x7 Picture Frames

5103PDX (walnut) 5103PDG (green) 5103PDB (black)

Leopard Print 5x7 Picture Frames

GERMANY Patent：No.：DE Utility Model reg. No.20 2007  000 296.3
TAIWAN Patent：No.：M 312260

5204FDW (white) 5204FDY (light cherry) 5204FDG (green) 5204FDB (black)

223x173x15mm

• Holds to any steel surface
• Simple loading, no tools needed
• One piece plastic back for easy insertion
• Easel & nail holes for traditional mounting

PDW
PDX
PDG
PDB

FDW
FDY
FDG
FDB

223x173x15mm

Picture Frame Collection 
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Gifts and Accessories

The special color staining keeps the look of  wood’s original grains.
The picture frame collection gives a sophisticated and mystical  feeling. 
With a dazzling touch, this collection will surely light up any space.

Dazzle-L 4"X6" Picture Frame-Checkered
Dazzle-L 4"X6" Picture Frame-Owl
Dazzle-L 5"X7" Picture Frame-Daisy 
Dazzle-L 5"X7" Picture Frame-Rose

190X25X136mmH
190X25X136mmH
215X25X160mmH
215X25X160mmH

Dazzle 3"X3" Picture Frame-Daisy 
Dazzle 3"X3" Picture Frame-Rose
Dazzle 3"X3" Picture Frame-Checkered
Dazzle 3"X3" Picture Frame-Owl

80X25X106mmH
80X25X106mmH
80X25X106mmH
80X25X106mmH

(All frames are available in 3"X3"& 4"X6"& 5"X7")

2821ZDC-02  (Daisy)

2821ZDC-03  (Rose)

2821ZDC-04  (Checkered)

2821ZDC-05  (Owl)

2824ZDC-02  (Daisy)

2824ZDC-03  (Rose)

2822ZDC-04  (Checkered)

2822ZDC-05  (Owl)

2822ZDC-04
2822ZDC-05
2824ZDC-02   
2824ZDC-03

2821ZDC-02 
2821ZDC-03
2821ZDC-04
2821ZDC-05

Picture Frame Collection 
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Gifts and Accessories

Mobile Device
                 Accessories
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Mobile Device Accessories
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Mobile Device
                 Accessories

180x150x20mm
3431FDX/FDU

Table Stand

FDX
FDU

Add a little rustic charm to your smart phones and tablets with Bestar’s wooden 
accessories. 

135X64X14mmH 
3449D

iPhone 5 Wooden Pouch
WDN
HDN

Smart Phone & Tablet Accessories

242x180x38mm
4431FDU/FDX

Reading Stand

FDX
FDU



Mobile Device Accessories
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122x45x21mmH/Per
3427WDN

Solid Wood Freestyle Tablet PC Holder (2pc set)

WDN
HDN

135x64x14mmH 3423HDN

Solid Duo Angle Smart Phone Holder

WDN
HDN

120x90x16mmH 3424HDN

61x66x110mmH 
3425WDN

Compact Smart Phone Holder
WDN
HDN

Smart Phone & Tablet Accessories

180X35X45mmH (Body), 　10X92mm (Stick)
3428WDN

Solid Wood Tablet PC Holder

WDN
HDN

φ



ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE PAGE

0058XJU Multi-purpose Caddy w/ Frame 97x81x118mmH 10
0510IDY Single Pen Stand w/Pen (Square) 90x80x20mmH 29
0511IDY Single Pen Stand w/Pen (Round) 90x90x39mmH 29
0515WDN Single Pen Stand w/Pen 66x75x53mmH 29
0905WPN 5" Globe Holder 140x126x170mmH 15
0907WPN 3.75" Globe Stand 122x97x130mmH 14
0909WPN 3.75" Globe Holder 95x95x132mmH 16
0910WDN 3.75" Globe Holder Pen Stand+Pen 185x96x132mmH 14
0911HDY 3.75" Globe Business Card Holder Pen Stand w/Memo 250x96x145mmH 14
0927WPN 5" Globe Holder w/ Marble 127x127x190mmH 16
0928HPY Round 5" Globe Stand 127x127x190mmH 16
0930HDY 3.75" Globe Business Card Holder Pen Stand 250x110x132mmH 14
0966HJX 3.75" Globe w/Rotating Clock / Thermometer/ Hygrometer 95x95x185mmH 15
0967WJN 5" Globe w/Clock/ Thermometer/ Hygrometer 120x120x212mmH 15
0968WJN 5" Globe Weather Station 120x120x212mmH 15
0969ZDK Educational 5" Globe Stand 90x90x206mmH 15
0999SPU 3.75" Globe (with Gavel Base) 76x48x168mmH 13

1002ZDN Desk Pad 500x400x5mm 41
1003HDK Medium Stapler 142x40x63mm 38
1005HDK Standup Stapler 103x28x56mm 38

1015WPM Curve Solid Wood  Stapler 93x25x49mm 31

1016HPB-H Stapler 100x51x28mm 32
1016HPB-L Stapler 100x51x28mm 32
1016HPB-R Stapler 100x51x28mm 32
1016HPB-X Stapler 100x51x28mm 32
1016HPY Solid Wood Stapler 100x51x28mm 31
1017WJM Arc Large Clock w/Battery 198x70x180mmH 7
1022HPU Solid Wood Stapler 100x35x46mm 31
1025WPM Solid Wood Medium Stapler 154x46x47mm 31
1034ZPB-Q Stapler 96x35x36mm 32
1034ZPC Stapler 96x35x36mm 32
1034ZPG-L Stapler 96x35x36mm 32
1034ZPH-V Stapler 96x35x36mm 32
1034ZPJ-P Stapler 96x35x36mm 32
1034ZPN Stapler 96x35x36mm 36
1034ZPV-R Stapler 96x35x36mm 32
1054HDU Desk Pad w/ Pen Tray 500x400x11mm 41
1065ZDN Desk Pad 650x440x5mm 41
1071HDK Desk Pad 580x430x16mm 39
1207FDB-Q 3x3 Memo Holder 100x100x40mmH 26
1208WDM 4"x6" Memo Case 173x123x35mmH 33
1250WDN 4"x6" Memo Case 167x120x44mmH 33
1271HDK 9x9cm Memo Case 103x103x51mm 38
1308WDM Name Card Holder 97x48x48mmH 23
1315WDN Name Card Holder 111x73x39mmH 22
1321WDN Business Card Holder with Bearings 98x98x20mmH 23
1327WDN Business Name Card Case 93x60x10mmH 22
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1336WDL Walnut+Beech Business Card Case 106x72x9mmH 22
1350WDN Business Card Holder 94x70x47mmH 23
1355WDN Business Card Holder 80x95x49mmH 23
1364HDU Name Card Holder 116x55x60mmH 23
1366BDN Business Card Case (Silver) 95x58x5mmH 22
1371HDK Business Card Holder 113x58x51mm 38
1494HDK Letter Holder 159x79x87mm 39
1506WDN Dice Pencil Cup 80x80x80mmH 28
1508WDM Pencil Cup 74x74x98mmH 28
1516HDY Mini Dice Pen Holder 60x60x60mmH 28
1531ZDN Double Pencil Cup 96x48x80mm 37
1532ZDN Eight Single Pen Holder 96x48x80mm 37
1564HDU Pencil Cup 84x78x100mH 27
1571HDK Pencil Cup 74x74x94mm 38
1591FDU Rotating Pencil Cup with Frames 73x73x120mmH 27
1591FDX Rotating Pencil Cup with Frames 73x73x120mmH 27
1597WDN Note/Pen Holder 106x52x109mmH 27
1612WDN 30CM Ruler 313x45x5mm 40
1620WDN 2.5" Round Magnifier (3X) 　78x47mmH 33
1626WDN Streamline Solid Walnut Kinfe (small) 145x29x15mm 40
1627WDN Streamline Solid Walnut Kinfe 166x47x24mm 40
1630WNN Hand Held Magnifier (3X) 131x64x9mm 34
1631WNN Hand Held Magnifier (2.5X) 155x80x9mm 34
1632WNN Hand Held Magnifier (2X) 185x92x9mm 34
1634ZNN 2" Handheld Magnifier (3X) 96x60x6mm 37
1645CDG Letter Opener-Rainbow Green 202x33x13mm 42
1645CDH Letter Opener-Rainbow Pink 202x33x13mm 42
1645HDN Letter Opener-Beech 202x33x13mm 42
1645WDM Letter Opener-Mahogany 202x33x13mm 42
1645WDN Letter Opener-Walnut 202x33x13mm 42
1662WDN Pristine 15CM Ruler 160x21x10mm 40
1695D Crocodile Letter Opener 230x45x32mmH 35
1718HDX Book Style Bookends 120x155x20mm/each 34
1720HDX Bullet Bookends 74x383x152mm/each 34
1822WPN 1M Tape Measure Key Chain 38x38x15mm 40
1872WPN 5M Taper Measure 74x30x74mm 40
1892HDU Tape Dispenser 115x48x78mm 31
1928VDN Travel Journal Notebook 108x152mm 42
1932ZDN Magnetic Clip Holder 96x96x22mm 36
1937D Visionary Veneer Notebook A5 148x210mm 42
1938D Visionary Veneer Notebook A6 105x148mm 42
1939D Visionary Veneer Notebook SQR 102x102mm 42
1941ZDN Paper Clip Dish 96x96x22mm 37
1981VDC Ring Binder Notebook B6 18 Rings 182×110×16mm 29
1982VDC Ring Binder Notebook A5 20 Rings 208×156×16mm 29
1983VDC Ring Binder Notebook B5 26 Rings 260×195×16mm 29
1984VDC Ring Binder Notebook A4 30 Rings 300×223×16mm 29
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1998D Cactus Clip Holder 47x31x113mmH 35
2003HDY Writing Pad 350x280x9mm 41
2032ZDN Stationery Holder 192x96x22mm 37
2059DDY Revolving Office Tool Caddy 124x124x140mmH 28
2071HDK Desk Tidy W/3"x3" memo+clip 340x99x33mm 39
2190HDX Dome Pen Holder w/Pen 72X72X145mmH 30
2191WDN Cone Pen Holder w/Pen 72X72X141mmH 30
2192WDN Arcuate Pen Holder w/Pen 75X90X130mmH 30
2193WDN Ringer Pen Holder w/Pen 48X48X154mmH 30
2194WDN Bevel Pen Holder w/Pen 48X48X154mmH 30
2195HDX Fortress Pen Holder w/Pen 48X48X154mmH 30
2232ZDN Single 3"x3" Post-it Note Holder 96x96x22mm 36
2276WDN Tri-Color Sand Timer 138x40x114mmH 42
2277WDM Sand Glass with Marble (30 min) 90x90x191mmH 42
2279HDN Triangular Sand Timer 54x48x120mm 42
2288WDN Elegant Hourglass (30 min) Frame: 94x45x154mm Base:136x86x22mm 42
2295D Elephant Memo Holder 122x45x75mmH 35
2300VDC Business Card Holder 107x70x8mm 26
2306WDN Brass Business Card Case 102x65x11mmH 22
2324ZDN Mini Square Page-Up (Set of Eight) 20x20x20mm 37

2332ZDN Business Card Holder 96x96x22mm 36

2395D Rhino Card Holder 144x45x54mmH 35
2431ZDN Letter Holder 96x48x80mm 37
2432-2ZDN Double Letter Tray 350x270x99mm 36
2471HDK Letter Tray (Single) 270x350x50mm 38
2471-2HDK Letter Tray (Double) 270x350x153mm 38
2595D Giraffe Pencil Cup 110x45x144mmH 35
2732ZDN Large Wood Paper Clip 96x34x30mm 36
2760HDX AZ Bookends A: 119x47x170mm　Z: 117x47x172mm 34
2807FDB-Q Magazine Holder 286x108x315mmH 26
2821ZDC-02 Dazzle 3"X3" Picture Frame-Daisy 80X25X106mmH 47
2821ZDC-03 Dazzle 3"X3" Picture Frame-Rose 80X25X106mmH 47
2821ZDC-04 Dazzle 3"X3" Picture Frame-Checkered 80X25X106mmH 47
2821ZDC-05 Dazzle 3"X3" Picture Frame-Owl 80X25X106mmH 47
2822ZDC-04 Dazzle-L 4"X6" Picture Frame-Checkered 190X25X136mmH 47
2822ZDC-05 Dazzle-L 4"X6" Picture Frame-Owl 190X25X136mmH 47
2824ZDC-02 Dazzle-L 5"X7" Picture Frame-Daisy 215X25X160mmH 47
2824ZDC-03 Dazzle-L 5"X7" Picture Frame-Rose 215X25X160mmH 47
2871HDK Tape Holder 73x138x73mm 38
2895D Horse Tape Dispenser 145x45x75mmH 35
3300ZDY 8" Globe Stand 203×203×350mmH 13
3314ZDC Classic 12" Desk Globe 320x290x480mmH 18
3316ZDC Full Meridian 12" Desk 375x315x495mmH 18
3321HDY Internationalist 12" Floor Globe 320x290x995mmH 19
3325HDX 12" Globe 320x320x480mmH 18
3326HDU 12" Globe 310x310x470mmH 18
3328HDU 17" Floor Globe 600x600x980mmH 20
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3329HDY Triumph 17" Floor Globe 560x430x1060mmH 20
3333ZDC Lighthouse 10" Globe Stand 250x240x470mmH 19
3343WJM 8" Globe w/ Rolling Moon Clock 203x203x450mmH 17
3363ZDC Lighthouse 8" Globe Stand 200x200x350mmH 17
3381WJM 8" Globe w/ World Time Clock 203x203x450mmH 17
3383HDU 8" Globe Holder 216x203x280mmH 17
3384HDX 8" Desk Globe 203x203x320mmH 17
3385XJU 8" Globe Clock 203x203x325mmH 17
3416HDK Mobile Phone Holder 74x74x51mm 39
3423HDN Solid Duo Angle Smart Phone Holder 135x64x14mmH 50
3424HDN Solid Duo Angle Smart Phone Holder 120x90x16mmH 50
3425WDN Compact Smart Phone Holder 61x66x110mmH 50
3427WDN Solid Wood Freestyle Tablet PC Holder (2pc set) 122x45x21mmH/Per 50
3428WDN Solid Wood Tablet PC Holder 180X35X45mmH 50
3431FDU Table Stand 180x150x20mm 49
3431FDX Table Stand 180x150x20mm 49
3443WDN Perpetural Calendar Tops 190x65x54mm 43
3449D iPhone 5 Wooden Pouch 135X64X14mmH 49
3600HJW Re-Setable Mini Clock 72x48x26mmH 9
3600WJH Re-Setable Mini Clock 72x48x26mmH 9
3626WJN Business Card Holder Penstand w/ Clock 145x48x48mmH 9
3645WJN-S Business Card Holder / Penstand Clock 140x45x45mmH 7
3648HJY Business Card Holder w/ Clock 145x48x48mmH 9
3675WJN Weather Station Paperweight 120x120x86mmH 7
3822SDU Gavel with Base Gift Set Gavel:75x48x270mm Base:   120x19mm 43
3824SDX Gavel with Base Gavel:75x48x270mm Base:   120x19mm 43
3826SDU Magazine Holder Gavel:75x48x270mm Base:250x130x30mm 43
4431FDU Reading Stand 242x180x38mm 49
4431FDX Reading Stand 242x180x38mm 49
4500PDC Oblique 5" Globe Stand 130x130x190mmH 16
4501ZDC Checkered 5" Globe Stand 140x135x190mmH 16
4502WDN  3.75" Globe Pedestal 95×95×175mmH 12
4503ZDX 3.75" Locomotive Globe Stand 95×95×150mmH 13
4504HDX 5" Award Globe Stand 140×135×225mmH 12
4505HDY  5" Globe Chest Stand 140×135×240mmH 12
4506ZDP  5" Seesaw Globe Stand 130×130×205mmH 12
4605FDB-G Magazine Holder 272x62x212mm 25
4605FDB-Q Magazine Holder 272x62x212mm 25
4605FDB-R Magazine Holder 272x62x212mm 25
4605FDB-Y Magazine Holder 272x62x212mm 25

4610WDN Wooden Clipboard A5 230x164x5mm 33
4611WDN Wooden Clipboard A4 320x226x5mm 33
4612WDN Wooden Clipboard A3 436x320x5mm 33
4671ZDH Single Case(SM) 74x74x28mm 24
4672ZDH Double Compartment (SM) 148x74x28mm 24
4673ZDH Triple Compartment (SM) 222x74x28mm 24
4681ZDH Single Case(Med) 74x74x48mm 24
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4684ZDH Quad Compartment (Med) 148x148x48mm 24
4686ZDH Hexa Compartment (Med) 222x148x48mm 24
4691ZDH Single Case(Tall) 74x74x96mm 24
4692ZDH Double Compartment (Tall) 148x74x96mm 24
4693ZDH Triple Compartment (Tall) 222x74x96mm 24
5073HJY Folding Travel Clock 76x64x25mmH 10
5077WJN Rolling Round Clock 70x36x76mmH 4
5078HJY Rolling Square Clock 70x36x80mmH 4
5101HD1 Collage-Seasons (spring) 224x171x34mm 45
5101HD2 Collage-Seasons (summer) 224x171x34mm 45
5101HD3 Collage-Seasons (autumn) 224x171x34mm 45

5101HD4 Collage-Seasons (winter) 224x171x34mm 45
5102HDA Collage-Solid Wood (wash white) 224x171x34mm 45
5102HDC Collage-Solid Wood (cloudy black) 224x171x34mm 45

5102HDK Collage-Solid Wood (oak) 224x171x34mm 45

5102HDU Collage-Solid Wood (mahogany) 224x171x34mm 45
5103PDB Sandblasted Accent Wood Grain 5x7 Picture 

Frames (black) 223x173x15mm 46

5103PDG Sandblasted Accent Wood Grain 5x7 Picture 
Frames (green)

223x173x15mm 46

5103PDW Sandblasted Accent Wood Grain 5x7 Picture 
Frames (white) 223x173x15mm 46

5103PDX Sandblasted Accent Wood Grain 5x7 Picture 
Frames (walnut) 223x173x15mm 46

5204FDB Leopard Print 5x7 Picture Frames (black) 223x173x15mm 46
5204FDG Leopard Print 5x7 Picture Frames (green) 223x173x15mm 46
5204FDW Leopard Print 5x7 Picture Frames (white) 223x173x15mm 46
5204FDY Leopard Print 5x7 Picture Frames (light 

cherry) 223x173x15mm 46

7004WJN Pendulum Clock 125x63x148mmH(S) 8
7005WJN Pendulum Clock 187x74x250mmH(L) 8
7007HJN Square Wall Clock 30cm:300x300x48mmH 8
7008WJN Square Wall Clock 40cm:400x400x48mmH 8
7020ZJA-G2 Clock 200x200x35mm 5
7030ZJN-Y1 Clock 300x300x35mm 5
7040ZJN-03 Clock 400x400x35mm 5
8064HJU Desk Clock 90x35x108mmH 10
8641HJN Arched Imitated Mechanical Clock (Small) 141x57x136mmH 6
8641WJN Arched Imitated Mechanical Clock (Small) 141x57x136mmH 6
8642HJN Square Imitated Mechanical Clock (Small) 140x38x163mmH 6
8642WJN Square Imitated Mechanical Clock (Small) 140x38x163mmH 6
9032ZJN Desk Clock 96x96x48mm 36
9041WJN Arched Imitation Mechanical Clock w/

Battery 217x68x203mmH 7

9041WJN-S Arched Imitation Mechanical Clock w/
Battery 217x68x203mmH 7

9045ZJX Classic Arch Skeleton Clock 230×45×135mm 3
9046ZJX Classic Champion Skeleton Clock 230×45×125mm 3
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